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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Miles Dunbar           M2529         1/10    5:27       33:46
2     Orestes Gutierrez      M3539         1/22    5:34       34:31
3     Samuel McElwain        M3034         1/16    5:34       34:35
4     Trae Richardson        M3034         2/16    5:35       34:37
5     Leo Alapont            M3539         2/22    5:37       34:54
6     Jeff S Niedeck         M5054         1/18    5:38       35:00
7     Peter Stice            M2024          1/6    5:40       35:13
8     John Bigouette         M2529         2/10    5:42       35:21
9     Calvin Howell          M2024          2/6    5:43       35:26
10    Juli Accurso           F2024          1/5    5:43       35:27
11    Jenner Higgins         M1519         1/10    5:49       36:09
12    David Pinsonneault     M2024          3/6    5:50       36:13
13    Renee Gordon           F3539         1/19    6:00       37:12
14    Angel Amores           M5054         2/18    6:02       37:24
15    Solomon Faulkner       M1519         2/10    6:10       38:18
16    Jeff Randall           M2529         3/10    6:13       38:32
17    John Randall           M3034         3/16    6:13       38:33
18    Gannon Jones           M1519         3/10    6:15       38:46
19    Andy Clarke            M4549         1/20    6:17       39:01
20    Michael Stearns        M5054         3/18    6:22       39:30
21    Eric Utz               M4549         2/20    6:25       39:52
22    Cameron Slovic         M1519         4/10    6:30       40:19
23    Greg Coughlan          M4549         3/20    6:31       40:26
24    Rob Smith              M4549         4/20    6:33       40:37
25    Sam Friedman           M5054         4/18    6:34       40:46
26    James Kiley            M4549         5/20    6:34       40:47
27    Pete Frazee            M1519         5/10    6:36       41:01
28    Mark Moran             M4549         6/20    6:38       41:08
29    Dan Bowers             M2529         4/10    6:38       41:09
30    Ryan Lipscomb          M3034         4/16    6:39       41:15
31    Enrico Rubaltelli      M3539         3/22    6:39       41:17
32    Paul Woods             M4549         7/20    6:40       41:24
33    Dustin Hahn            M3539         4/22    6:44       41:51
34    Michael Hunter         M5054         5/18    6:47       42:07
35    Connor Metzger         M1519         6/10    6:50       42:22
36    Steve Dougherty        M5559         1/24    6:50       42:27
37    Joshua Masterson       M3539         5/22    6:51       42:29
38    Stanley Hall           M6064         1/12    6:53       42:44
39    Steve Surface          M5559         2/24    6:55       42:59
40    Kyle Clarke            M3539         6/22    7:02       43:37
41    Brent Mobley-Oorthurs  M5559         3/24    7:03       43:48
42    Jennifer Lewis         F2529         1/11    7:04       43:50
43    Rick Putnam            M5054         6/18    7:05       43:57
44    Brent Woods            M4549         8/20    7:05       43:59
45    Brad Powell            M3539         7/22    7:05       43:59
46    Tyler Pedersen         M3034         5/16    7:07       44:12
47    McKenna Straube        F1519          1/8    7:07       44:13
48    Peter Fox              M3539         8/22    7:08       44:14
49    Sarah Powell           F3539         2/19    7:08       44:17
50    David Collier          M4549         9/20    7:08       44:19
51    Trevor Steele          M2529         5/10    7:10       44:28
52    Anita Leao             F3539         3/19    7:12       44:41
53    Paul Orum              M5054         7/18    7:12       44:43
54    Colleen Wedin          F4549         1/12    7:15       44:59
55    Finn King              M1519         7/10    7:18       45:21
56    Adam Steffen           M4044         1/13    7:19       45:25
57    Antonio Gudino         M3539         9/22    7:22       45:46
58    Shayla Solomon         F1519          2/8    7:22       45:46
59    Craig Olson            M4549        10/20    7:22       45:47
60    Sam McElwain           M5559         4/24    7:23       45:49
61    Jason Habby            M3539        10/22    7:25       46:02
62    Kara Andrus            F3539         4/19    7:25       46:05
63    Chris Carpenter        M3539        11/22    7:28       46:20
64    Isaias Padilla         M4549        11/20    7:28       46:21
65    Gary Hall              M6569          1/5    7:29       46:26
66    Jeffrye Barbisan       M5559         5/24    7:29       46:29
67    Jennifer Bohannon      F4044         1/12    7:31       46:41
68    Robin Heikes           M5054         8/18    7:32       46:45
69    Kimberley Reever Morgh F4549         2/12    7:33       46:49
70    Amanda Husted          F3034         1/23    7:33       46:50
71    Chris Mitchell         M4044         2/13    7:33       46:55
72    Chris McDowell         M5054         9/18    7:34       47:00
73    Brian Grossmiller      M3034         6/16    7:34       47:00
74    Dan Frederickson       M3034         7/16    7:35       47:04
75    Lara Gamelin           F4549         3/12    7:35       47:05
76    John Hall              M5559         6/24    7:36       47:10
77    Robert Carey           M6064         2/12    7:38       47:22
78    Franklin Mumford       M0114          1/7    7:38       47:24
79    Judi Saam              F5559         1/11    7:39       47:28
80    Amy Lane               F3539         5/19    7:39       47:31
81    Mark Ruckwardt         M4549        12/20    7:40       47:37
82    Jerry Stromme          M5054        10/18    7:40       47:37
83    Don McLean             M7074          1/9    7:41       47:39
84    Heather O'Malley       F4044         2/12    7:41       47:42
85    Joshua Gillock         M3034         8/16    7:41       47:42
86    Rick Ralston           M5559         7/24    7:43       47:52
87    Max Santiago           M3034         9/16    7:43       47:52
88    Ryan Skiles            M4044         3/13    7:43       47:55
89    Kara Westervelt        F3539         6/19    7:44       48:03
90    Don Standeford         M5054        11/18    7:46       48:14
91    John Gustafson         M5559         8/24    7:48       48:27
92    Barry Cooper           M5054        12/18    7:50       48:36
93    Christi Duhaime        F4549         4/12    7:50       48:36
94    Bob Potter             M3539        12/22    7:50       48:39
95    Katrina Stewart        F4044         3/12    7:55       49:09
96    Bella Richardson       F3034         2/23    7:57       49:22
97    Hailey Hoiland         F2529         2/11    7:57       49:23
98    Danny Miller           M4044         4/13    7:59       49:31
99    Jeff Hoss              M4549        13/20    8:04       50:03
100   Kristin Hoss           F4549         5/12    8:04       50:04
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101   Jeff Reininger         M5054        13/18    8:04       50:05
102   Cory Desimone          M4044         5/13    8:05       50:14
103   John McAndrews         M3034        10/16    8:07       50:26
104   Giovanna Rosenlicht    F5559         2/11    8:07       50:26
105   Ken Bronson            M5559         9/24    8:08       50:27
106   Alan Calvert           M4044         6/13    8:08       50:32
107   Ginger Thramer         F5054          1/6    8:10       50:40
108   Benjamin Bagley        M1519         8/10    8:10       50:41
109   Hannah Jarvis          F2529         3/11    8:11       50:47
110   Ryan McLaws            M3539        13/22    8:12       50:55
111   Mikayla Tucker         F1519          3/8    8:12       50:56
112   Greg Mellor            M3539        14/22    8:13       50:59
113   Iton Udosenata         M3539        15/22    8:13       51:02
114   Ellen Shelton          F3034         3/23    8:14       51:07
115   Katie Beach            F0114          1/2    8:14       51:07
116   Randy Bernstein        M5559        10/24    8:15       51:11
117   Stanley Winther        M6569          2/5    8:15       51:14
118   William Dixon          M2529         6/10    8:15       51:14
119   John McFadden          M5559        11/24    8:16       51:22
120   Scott Turnoy           M3034        11/16    8:17       51:24
121   Elizabeth Conway       F2529         4/11    8:17       51:27
122   Amy Hawkins            F3034         4/23    8:17       51:28
123   Carter Robbins         M0114          2/7    8:17       51:29
124   Robin Latta            F3539         7/19    8:18       51:31
125   Brent Halse            M5054        14/18    8:18       51:34
126   Justin Harshbarger     M3034        12/16    8:19       51:38
127   Bonnie Thorn           F5054          2/6    8:19       51:41
128   David Erwin            M6064         3/12    8:20       51:45
129   Tato Sumantri          M5559        12/24    8:20       51:47
130   Brian Winkle           M4549        14/20    8:21       51:50
131   Dennis Littrell        M7074          2/9    8:23       52:05
132   Melissa McCloskey      F2024          2/5    8:24       52:10
133   Ethan Mentzer          M2024          4/6    8:25       52:15
134   David Edwards          M6064         4/12    8:27       52:28
135   Alexa Jones            F1519          4/8    8:28       52:32
136   Gary Harris            M6064         5/12    8:28       52:32
137   Marilyn Nippold        F6064          1/7    8:29       52:39
138   Callan Coleman         M4549        15/20    8:29       52:42
139   Martha Schuetz         F4549         6/12    8:30       52:46
140   Freeman Tho Slaughter  M2024          5/6    8:33       53:04
141   Bill Bezuk             M5054        15/18    8:33       53:06
142   Aaron Gray             M3034        13/16    8:34       53:09
143   Regan Peterson         F3539         8/19    8:34       53:11
144   Kirstie Westphal       F4044         4/12    8:34       53:11
145   Jb Van Hecke           M4044         7/13    8:35       53:18
146   Joseph Harris          M4549        16/20    8:36       53:21
147   Joshua Albin           M3539        16/22    8:36       53:23
148   Heidi Heiks            F4549         7/12    8:36       53:24
149   Brian Nicol            M6064         6/12    8:38       53:35
150   Mark Florian           M3034        14/16    8:39       53:43
151   Bryon McGaugh          M4044         8/13    8:40       53:50
152   Devon Flynn            M5559        13/24    8:41       53:55
153   Josh Walker            M1519         9/10    8:42       54:02
154   Jamie Haddy            F3539         9/19    8:43       54:05
155   Vern Johnson           M5559        14/24    8:43       54:06
156   Sara Palluck           F3034         5/23    8:44       54:14
157   Tim Werder             M5559        15/24    8:46       54:25
158   Zachary Buenau         M3539        17/22    8:47       54:32
159   Laura Barton           F2529         5/11    8:47       54:32
160   Piper Stewart          F0114          2/2    8:50       54:52
161   Bruce Kenofer          M5559        16/24    8:52       55:03
162   Andy Vobora            M5054        16/18    8:54       55:17
163   Ben Drongesen          M3539        18/22    8:55       55:21
164   Greg Finch             M5559        17/24    8:55       55:24
165   Gabe Bagley            M0114          3/7    8:58       55:43
166   Larry Halliday         M7074          3/9    9:00       55:53
167   Timothy Couts          M0114          4/7    9:01       55:59
168   Juana Cisneros Flores  F3034         6/23    9:02       56:04
169   David Needham          M7579          1/2    9:03       56:11
170   Ettie Johnson          F2024          3/5    9:03       56:14
171   Mark Christensen       M4044         9/13    9:03       56:14
172   Rebecca Shaw           F5054          3/6    9:04       56:15
173   Gordon Locke           M6064         7/12    9:05       56:22
174   Esther Locke           F6064          2/7    9:05       56:23
175   Kristina Holton        F3034         7/23    9:06       56:30
176   Bryan Hamburger        M3539        19/22    9:07       56:34
177   Lisa Frey              F4044         5/12    9:07       56:38
178   Thomas Perkins         M2529         7/10    9:13       57:11
179   Michelle Dubois        F3034         8/23    9:13       57:14
180   Chris Cortright        M4549        17/20    9:14       57:17
181   Mike Kingsley          M2024          6/6    9:14       57:21
182   Trace Ward             M5054        17/18    9:15       57:25
183   Melissa Leach          F3034         9/23    9:16       57:30
184   Roselyn Baker          F1519          5/8    9:16       57:32
185   Nicole Roedl           F3539        10/19    9:17       57:38
186   Erik Forrest           M4549        18/20    9:19       57:49
187   Jack Forrest           M1519        10/10    9:19       57:50
188   Jeff Rutherford        M6064         8/12    9:21       58:01
189   Kenneth Finch          M5559        18/24    9:21       58:02
190   Kristin Finch          F2024          4/5    9:21       58:03
191   Gregory Clark          M5559        19/24    9:21       58:06
192   Liz Clark              F3034        10/23    9:22       58:07
193   Jana Clarke            F2529         6/11    9:22       58:07
194   Robert Swan            M5054        18/18    9:22       58:11
195   Michael Yocum          M4044        10/13    9:23       58:16
196   Gwen Drake             F6064          3/7    9:23       58:16
197   Peter Buenau           M6569          3/5    9:24       58:20
198   Rachel Ward            F1519          6/8    9:24       58:22
199   Barbara Hazen          F7074          1/1    9:24       58:22
200   Tyler Petersen         M3034        15/16    9:24       58:23
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201   Gary Langston          M5559        20/24    9:24       58:24
202   Ed Morgan              M6064         9/12    9:24       58:24
203   Robyn Morgan           F5559         3/11    9:24       58:25
204   Jackie Petersen        F3034        11/23    9:25       58:27
205   Mark Boltz             M4549        19/20    9:25       58:27
206   Lacie Tolle            F3034        12/23    9:26       58:32
207   David Wilkins          M7074          4/9    9:28       58:48
208   Michie Spradling       F3034        13/23    9:29       58:56
209   Dorothy Landeros       F5559         4/11    9:34       59:22
210   Ariana Landeros        F2529         7/11    9:34       59:22
211   Joseph Gilg            M6569          4/5    9:34       59:26
212   Thomas Guardino        M5559        21/24    9:35       59:30
213   Colleen Mumford        F2024          5/5    9:36       59:34
214   Kelly Ciaverelli       F2529         8/11    9:36       59:35
215   Nick Ciaverelli        M2529         8/10    9:36       59:35
216   Andrew Rivinus         M6064        10/12    9:38       59:52
217   Bryn Thorsen           F3539        11/19    9:41     1:00:09
218   Mike Kingsley          M6064        11/12    9:46     1:00:37
219   Shannon Martinez       F3539        12/19    9:46     1:00:41
220   Maryann Heglie-King    F5054          4/6    9:48     1:00:49
221   Heather Pedersen       F3539        13/19    9:53     1:01:19
222   Rachel Doman           F2529         9/11    9:53     1:01:22
223   Clyde Byfield          M5559        22/24    9:53     1:01:22
224   Bridget Byfield        F5559         5/11    9:53     1:01:23
225   Jon Dee                M3034        16/16    9:53     1:01:24
226   Jared Hunter           M2529         9/10    9:53     1:01:24
227   Hillary Masterson      F3034        14/23    9:55     1:01:33
228   Amy Leroy              F3539        14/19    9:57     1:01:47
229   Daniel Meyers          M5559        23/24   10:00     1:02:03
230   Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5559         6/11   10:03     1:02:23
231   Sierra Starr           F1519          7/8   10:05     1:02:35
232   Kiley Mehlbrech        F1519          8/8   10:05     1:02:35
233   Jackie Terrien         F4549         8/12   10:05     1:02:39
234   Kara McDaniel          F3034        15/23   10:05     1:02:40
235   Karla King             F3034        16/23   10:06     1:02:40
236   Val Richichi           F4044         6/12   10:07     1:02:51
237   Heather Engstrom       F4044         7/12   10:08     1:02:53
238   Larry Hirons           M7074          5/9   10:08     1:02:58
239   Kristi Gienger         F3034        17/23   10:09     1:03:01
240   Karen Tapper           F3539        15/19   10:11     1:03:11
241   Tricia Duncan          F4549         9/12   10:11     1:03:12
242   Kimberly Couts         F4549        10/12   10:11     1:03:14
243   Andy Beckham           M3539        20/22   10:14     1:03:32
244   Bill Johnson           M7074          6/9   10:14     1:03:33
245   Deborah Sanders        F4549        11/12   10:15     1:03:40
246   Stephanie Andersen     F3034        18/23   10:20     1:04:07
247   Heather Romito         F4044         8/12   10:23     1:04:31
248   Felipe Cisneros Flores F4044         9/12   10:24     1:04:35
249   Bruce Andresen         M6064        12/12   10:25     1:04:42
250   Ryan Mitchell          M3539        21/22   10:27     1:04:53
251   Cindy Nicol            F6064          4/7   10:30     1:05:12
252   Bryant Engstrom        M4044        11/13   10:30     1:05:14
253   Reece Alexander        M0114          5/7   10:31     1:05:17
254   Sara Ohrtman           F3539        16/19   10:34     1:05:39
255   Caleb Ohrtman          M0114          6/7   10:35     1:05:40
256   Raina Bondurant        F3539        17/19   10:38     1:06:04
257   Bob Kelly              M7074          7/9   10:41     1:06:19
258   Jason Dummer           M4044        12/13   10:41     1:06:20
259   Traci Dummer           F4549        12/12   10:41     1:06:20
260   Guy Schartz            M7074          8/9   10:43     1:06:33
261   Sheryl Barker          F6064          5/7   10:45     1:06:48
262   Shawna Asbury          F3034        19/23   10:48     1:07:04
263   Gayle Proudfoot-Shoup  F6569          1/2   10:51     1:07:20
264   Kerry Wood             F4044        10/12   10:53     1:07:36
265   Guy Callahan           M4549        20/20   10:54     1:07:42
266   Kelly Putnam           F5054          5/6   10:57     1:08:02
267   Anna Jensen            F3034        20/23   11:10     1:09:21
268   Deborah Stewart        F4044        11/12   11:12     1:09:30
269   Nabi Malekzadeh        M5559        24/24   11:12     1:09:35
270   Loni Beutler           F3034        21/23   11:20     1:10:22
271   Aprill De La Cerda     F2529        10/11   11:21     1:10:28
272   Russel Beutler         M4044        13/13   11:23     1:10:42
273   Cheri Bell             F5559         7/11   11:24     1:10:45
274   Paul Slovic            M7579          2/2   11:26     1:11:02
275   Liz Bocking            F4044        12/12   11:29     1:11:21
276   Royce Tokar            F6064          6/7   11:37     1:12:07
277   Vicki Bishop           F5559         8/11   11:37     1:12:07
278   Elaine Erwin           F5559         9/11   11:37     1:12:07
279   Stephan Dickert        M3539        22/22   11:38     1:12:16
280   Valerie Warner         F5559        10/11   11:39     1:12:23
281   Julie Knope            F3539        18/19   11:41     1:12:30
282   Keith Gelbrich         M6569          5/5   11:41     1:12:35
283   Kristen Larsen         F2529        11/11   11:47     1:13:12
284   Marjean Yates          F5559        11/11   11:59     1:14:24
285   Monica Wells           F3539        19/19   12:09     1:15:28
286   Owen Harshbarger       M0114          7/7   12:27     1:17:22
287   Tina Dickson           F5054          6/6   12:28     1:17:24
288   Megan Ferris           F3034        22/23   12:29     1:17:31
289   Chad Anderson          M2529        10/10   12:43     1:18:58
290   Jessica Anderson       F3034        23/23   12:43     1:18:59
291   Bruce Brown            M7074          9/9   12:51     1:19:46
292   Martha Debroekert      F6064          7/7   14:01     1:27:02
293   Valdean Prater         F6569          2/2   14:01     1:27:02
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